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 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Delaney Side Chairs 1142 1256 1422 1462 1502 1204 1224 1244 1264 1284 1304 1324 1344 1364 1 18 OW 17.5
1030-05

Metal Base
•  Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
•  Premium: Polished Chrome (PC), add $25
•  Powder Coat option:  deduct $10
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH

21
32.5
18.5

  
GSA SIN 711-18
 

Delaney Bar Stools 1170 1287 1450 1490 1530 1232 1252 1272 1292 1312 1332 1352 1372 1392 1 18 OW 17.5
1030-01 Bar Height

Metal Base
•  Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
•  Premium: Polished Chrome (PC), add $28
•  Powder Coat option:  deduct $10
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)

Heavy Duty Metal Base
•  Heavy Duty (HD) option: add $20
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
SD

21
41
31.5
17

  
GSA SIN 711-18

 

 

Delaney Stools 1167 1284 1447 1487 1527 1229 1249 1269 1289 1309 1329 1349 1369 1389 1 18 OW 17.5
1030-02C Counter Height

Metal Base
•  Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
•  Premium: Polished Chrome (PC), add $25
•  Powder Coat option:  deduct $10
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)

Heavy Duty Metal Base
•  Heavy Duty (HD) option: add $20
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
SD

21
36
26.5
17

  
GSA SIN 711-18
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Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Delaney Bar Stools 1278 1406 1558 1598 1638 1340 1360 1380 1400 1420 1440 1460 1480 1500 1 18 OW 17.5
1030-03 Bar Height

Channel Seat
Metal Base
•  Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
•  Premium: Polished Chrome (PC), add $28
•  Powder Coat option:  deduct $10
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)

Heavy Duty Metal Base
•  Heavy Duty (HD) option: add $20
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
SD

21
41
31.5
17

  
GSA SIN 711-18

 

 

Delaney Stools 1265 1392 1545 1585 1625 1327 1347 1367 1387 1407 1427 1447 1467 1487 1 18 OW 17.5
1030-04C Counter Height

Channel Seat
Metal Base
•  Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
•  Premium: Polished Chrome (PC), add $25
•  Powder Coat option:  deduct $10
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)

Heavy Duty Metal Base
•  Heavy Duty (HD) option: add $20
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish or color)
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
SD

21
36
26.5
17

  
GSA SIN 711-18

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  
 

Delaney Details

Metal Base
Standard: Brushed Nickel (BN)
Premium: Polished Chrome (PC)
Powder Coat option
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud finish or color)
Standard Powder Coat Finishes
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $285 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

Heavy Duty Metal Base (HD) Option

  

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/

